O-3
D
IM
M
ER
S
&

CL = LED/CFL/Inc
DIMMERS & FAN SPEED CONTROLS
Catalog Numbering System
O-8
D
IM
M
ER
S
&
 F
AN
 S
PE
ED
 C
O
N
TR
O
LS
All devices listed on this page conform to NEMA WD-1 and WD-6. UL Listed and CSA Certified.
WATTSTOPPER
RESIDENTIAL & LIGHT COMMERCIAL DIMMERS & FAN SPEED CONTROLS
LS Series Dimmers
LS600LA
1.74"
4.19"
1.28"
LS600PLA
1.74"
4.19"
1.28"
LS1000PLA
2.50"
4.19"
1.28"
For wiring diagrams, see Page U-22.
CATALOG NUMBER
DESCRIPTION RATINGS COLORSINGLE POLE THREE-WAY
600W INCANDESCENT SLIDE DIMMERS*
LS600I Ivory
LS600W White
LS600 Non-Preset 120V, 600W max. Brown
LS600BK Black
LS600LA Light Almond
LS600PI LS603PI Ivory
LS600PW LS603PW White
LS600P LS603P Preset 120V, 600W max. Brown
LS600PBK LS603PBK Black
LS600PLA LS603PLA Light Almond
1000W INCANDESCENT SLIDE DIMMERS*
LS1000I Ivory
LS1000W White
LS1000 Non-Preset 120V, 1000W max. Brown
LS1000BK Black
LS1000LA Light Almond
LS1000PI LS1003PI Ivory
LS1000PW LS1003PW White
LS1000P LS1003P Preset 120V, 1000W max. Brown
LS1000PBK LS1003PBK Black
LS1000PLA LS1003PLA Light Almond
600VA MAGNETIC LOW-VOLTAGE SLIDE DIMMERS**
LSLV600I Ivory
LSLV600W White
LSLV600 Non-Preset 120V, 600VA max. Brown
LSLV600BK Black
LSLV600LA Light Almond
LSLV600PI LSLV603PI Ivory
LSLV600PW LSLV603PW White
LSLV600P LSLV603P Preset 120V, 600VA max. Brown
LSLV600PBK LSLV603PBK Black